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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 06/23/23      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

         Location: Delta County Fairgrounds, Hotchkiss CO, Clifton, CO         

STANDARD PATTERN

                               B4B Open 4D -Saturday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.929 $308.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   2nd 18.068 $231.00         Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

   3rd 18.107 $154.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   4th 18.211 $ 77.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   5th 18.255                 Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron           

   6th 18.259                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Epic Fame N Fire         

   7th 18.303                 Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

   8th 18.371                 Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

   9th 18.383                 Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.495 $264.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

   2nd 18.501 $198.00         Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

   3rd 18.531 $132.00         Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

   4th 18.564 $ 66.00         Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

   5th 18.654                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

   6th 18.670                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   7th 18.672                 Hayley Mazurek on Jessalittlebit              

   8th 18.687                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   9th 18.725                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

  10th 18.744                 Trudy Peterson on PA Famous Kool Guy          

  11th 18.770                 Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

  12th 18.861                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  13th 18.877                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  14th 18.916                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

  15th 18.927                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.083 $176.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 19.149 $132.00         Cassandra Brown on Extra Effort Parlay        

   3rd 19.173 $ 88.00         Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

   4th 19.328 $ 44.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   5th 19.330                 Malayni Wangnild on Perks Sun Dun It          

   6th 19.365                 Roan Spencer on Handle This Smoke             

                                                                               

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 19.499 $132.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   2nd 19.502 $ 99.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 19.666 $ 66.00         Terri Gold on Sunfrost N Lace                 



   4th 19.673 $ 33.00         Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   5th 19.754                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

   6th 19.760                 Monica Smith on Just A Star Dude              

   7th 19.816                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   8th 19.827                 Aleah Mazurek on Miss Shamless Chick          

   9th 19.875                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  10th 20.009                 Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

  11th 20.068                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

  12th 20.373                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

  13th 20.532                 Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

  14th 20.948                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

  15th 21.058                 Teresa Neuberger on Stiffler                  

  16th 21.432                 Janelle Urista on Hot Plead the Fifth         

  17th 22.311                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

  18th 25.883                 Brishanna Wilgus on Shezawikedmasterpiece     

N/T    400.000                Dina Miller on Frenchmans Flitinlass          

N/T    400.000                Stacy Beyer on Cool Breezin Bogie             

N/T    419.094                Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

N/T    420.109                Teala Castle on Diva                          

N/T    420.167                Taymar Clarke on Lucky 13                     

N/T    420.692                Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

N/T    427.116                Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        

                                 4D Jackpot-Saturday              

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 17.929 $ 62.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   2nd 18.107 $ 48.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   3rd 18.383 $ 35.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 18.531                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  5th 18.564                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager (JoJo)    

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 18.687 $ 53.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   2nd 18.725 $ 41.00         Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   3rd 18.770 $ 30.00         Faith Vickers on Classy Flame N Fire          

   4th 18.916                 Kiarra Sheets on Big Steppin Lady             

                                                                               

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 19.345 $ 35.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        

   2nd 19.356 $ 27.00         Brylee Peterson on Widows Badger              

   3rd 19.499 $ 20.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   4th 19.502                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   5th 19.558                 Teala Castle on Diva                          

   6th 19.673                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

   7th 19.754                 Tara Olson on Frenchman's Frosting            

   8th 19.816                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

   9th 19.875                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                                                                               



                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 20.532 $ 27.00         Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   2nd 20.785 $ 20.00         Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   3rd 20.948 $ 15.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

N/T    419.254                Stevie Henkel on Wonder Pony Meg              

                                3D Novice-Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 19.083 $ 72.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 19.816                 Emily Steiner on LilzipinmyMoonshine          

                                                                               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 20.532 $ 59.00         Kiarra Sheets on Misti's Famous Surprise      

   2nd 20.785                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   3rd 20.948                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

                                                                               

                               3D Placings                                  

N/T    400.000                Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

N/T    427.116                Sophia Wiltfang on Tams French Eclipse        


